
OID * Name

37 Animal Farm

83 Art Car Gallery

34 Bad Asstronauts

94 BAMF Fluffers/Ghetto

81 Biodiversity Sphere: Endless Prospect of Life & Wonder

35 Blingshop

40 Bright Bees

17 Brulee

50 Burnin' to the Beat

25 Camp Amalgamation

21 Camp Camp Camp

13 Camp Chaotic Love

31 Camp Frankenbaby Mutation Station

22 Camp Fuckin' Classy

18 Camp Laxidasical

12 Camp Singularity

43 Camp Wardrobe MalFUNKtion

91 CampAlicious

52 Church of Prometheus

16 Colorado Snowmos

53 Colossal Head

38 Crystalline Obelisks

95 Cunt Crew

54 da Vinci's Oculus (the imagination awake)

97 Daddy WARBUCKS

55 Daylight Box

11 Dinos

84 dragonomi art car

26 Dry County

30 Electron Village

56 Funky Forest Friends

90 Glamp Tramp

23 Glitter Chicken Roost

24 Good Vibes Soulmate Trading Outpost

58 Grubstation - The Intergalactic Chuckwagon Returns

14 Handie-Camp

96 Heavy Metals Village

39 Hin-Han: Guardian of the Milky Way

59 inflatable ducky cart

60 Jedi Fire Simon

41 Jungle Boogie Lounge at The Hotel Conviviality

61 Just Waiting on Ewe

80 KIT (Kathedral of Infinite Time)

87 Kittyland Love Center

89 Knights of the Slippery Exemptions

62 Late Nite Price is Right

85 LNS @ The Booty Shack

51 LonerVille

27 Mega Fun Flying Balls

19 Mischief Gnomes

33 Misfit Toys

48 Moist Rabbit Coffee Kiosks

32 Penguin Paint

15 Pink Flamingos

82 Pollen Nation

93 Ranger Ghetto

63 Robot Resurrection

92 Scamp Camp

42 Screaming J's

64 Shack To-Hell-U-Ride

28 Shangri-LaLa-Om

86 Sleepy Fox Lounge

10 Space Camp

65 Speleotower!  And Speleobox

29 SpiroCamp

66 Super Animatron

36 Syzygy: The Library Angel

67 Temple of Resonance

68 That Which Is Most Beautiful: A Community Labyrinth

69 The Answer

44 The Disco Mannequin

70 The Fountain

71 The illumine by the Arty Boys

72 The Kindling Project

73 The Ocean

74 The Octopussy

57 The Ring of Existential Reflection

75 The THING

76 The Unusually Large Kaleidoscope (now slightly smaller)

47 Through the Logic Glass

79 Transdimensional Eggtivation Portal

77 Truffula Tree Hammock Oasis

49 War on Peace (formerly Apo Death Race)

45 Wardrobe MalFUNKtion KumFort Station

46 WonderLounge

88 Woop Woop

20 Yet To Be Named Camp of AudioPixel

78 You Are Here

OID * Name

10 Space Camp

11 Dinos

12 Camp Singularity

13 Camp Chaotic Love

14 Handie-Camp

15 Pink Flamingos

16 Colorado Snowmos

17 Brulee

18 Camp Laxidasical

19 Mischief Gnomes

20 Yet To Be Named Camp of AudioPixel

21 Camp Camp Camp

22 Camp Fuckin' Classy

23 Glitter Chicken Roost

24 Good Vibes Soulmate Trading Outpost

25 Camp Amalgamation

26 Dry County

27 Mega Fun Flying Balls

28 Shangri-LaLa-Om

29 SpiroCamp

30 Electron Village

31 Camp Frankenbaby Mutation Station

32 Penguin Paint

33 Misfit Toys

34 Bad Asstronauts

35 Blingshop

36 Syzygy: The Library Angel

37 Animal Farm

38 Crystalline Obelisks

39 Hin-Han: Guardian of the Milky Way

40 Bright Bees

41 Jungle Boogie Lounge at The Hotel Conviviality

42 Screaming J's

43 Camp Wardrobe MalFUNKtion

44 The Disco Mannequin

45 Wardrobe MalFUNKtion KumFort Station

46 WonderLounge

47 Through the Logic Glass

48 Moist Rabbit Coffee Kiosks

49 War on Peace (formerly Apo Death Race)

50 Burnin' to the Beat

51 LonerVille

52 Church of Prometheus

53 Colossal Head

54 da Vinci's Oculus (the imagination awake)

55 Daylight Box

56 Funky Forest Friends

57 The Ring of Existential Reflection

58 Grubstation - The Intergalactic Chuckwagon Returns

59 inflatable ducky cart

60 Jedi Fire Simon

61 Just Waiting on Ewe

62 Late Nite Price is Right

63 Robot Resurrection

64 Shack To-Hell-U-Ride

65 Speleotower!  And Speleobox

66 Super Animatron

67 Temple of Resonance

68 That Which Is Most Beautiful: A Community Labyrinth

69 The Answer

70 The Fountain

71 The illumine by the Arty Boys

72 The Kindling Project

73 The Ocean

74 The Octopussy

75 The THING

76 The Unusually Large Kaleidoscope (now slightly smal

77 Truffula Tree Hammock Oasis

78 You Are Here

79 Transdimensional Eggtivation Portal

80 KIT (Kathedral of Infinite Time)

81 Biodiversity Sphere: Endless Prospect of Life & Wond

82 Pollen Nation

83 Art Car Gallery

84 dragonomi art car

85 LNS @ The Booty Shack

86 Sleepy Fox Lounge

87 Kittyland Love Center

88 Woop Woop

89 Knights of the Slippery Exemptions

90 Glamp Tramp

91 CampAlicious

92 Scamp Camp

93 Ranger Ghetto

94 BAMF Fluffers/Ghetto

95 Cunt Crew

96 Heavy Metals Village

97 Daddy WARBUCKS

OID Name

98 Apo Dept - Center Camp

99 Apo Dept - Medical Fire BAMF 

100 Apo Dept - Ranger HQ

101 Apo Dept - Ticket Gate

102 Apo Dept - Info Booth

103 Apo Dept - Everyw here Booth 

104 Apo Dept - Fire Convergence

105 Apo Dept - Greeters

106 Apo Dept - Placement

107 Apo Dept - Parking

108 Apo Dept - DPW Fuel Depot

109 Apo Dept - DPW


